
 

 

SARVODAYA ROOSTER OCTOBER 2025 

DATE DAY CO- ORDINATOR MESSAGE 

 2nd Oct Graduation day / Foundation Day 

3rd-5th Oct Holiday 

6th Oct Monday 

(Cultural day) 

SCSC 

IC: Poangnyu, 8119027180 

Dr. Fr. C P Anto 

7th Oct Tuesday 

(Debate) 

Cr’s & Vcr’s 

IC: Sensile, 7005141471 

Mr. Barnic 

8th Oct Wednesday 

(Normal) 

YD 

 IC: Roselyn, 7592945816 

Ms. Elizabeth 

9TH -10th Oct Thursday, Friday 

Field work 

11th - 12th Oct 
Saturday; Sunday 

13th Oct Monday 

(Cultural day) 

MSW 1st Group 1 

IC: Tekhingse,6009694894 

Fr. Khing 

14th Oct Tuesday 

(Debate) 

MSW 3rd Group 1 & 2 

IC: Visavonuo, 7640869649 

Ms. Nlumpeule 

15th Oct Wednesday 

(Normal) 

BSW 3rd Group 1 

IC: Keneisetou,7636853710 

Ms. Judith 

16th _ 17th Oct Thursday, Friday 

Field work 

18th Oct Saturday 

(Club activities) 
Electoral Literacy club 

19th Oct Sunday 

20th Oct Monday 

(Cultural day) 

BSW 5th Group 1 

IC: Lirese,8787350748 

Dr. Fr. CP Anto 

21st Oct Tuesday 

(Debate) 

BSW 1st Group 1 & 2 

IC: Mhasilie,9863075369 

Dr. Lily 

22nd Oct  Wednesday 

(Normal) 

SCMI 

IC: Alongba,6009907553 

Dr. Abel 

23rd _ 24th Oct Thursday, Friday 

Field work 

25th Oct Saturday 

(Club activities) 
Gender Champion Club & Fitness Club 

26th Oct Sunday 

27th Oct Monday 

(Cultural day) 

MSW 3rd Group 3 

IC: Totivi,6909619781  

Dr. Toli 

28th Oct Tuesday 

(Debate) 

BSW 5th Group 2 

IC: Heti,7005661823 

Mr. Visozu 

29th -31st Oct SPORTS DAY 

 


